
Host-ost tour Belgrade 2024 S2 sre 30.10.2024. 01:08
Kalemegdan
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

K  (15) 3.0 km  60 m 7 C
1(40) 2(32) 3(41) 4(33) 5(38) 6(37) 7(36) Finish

1 2 Carl-Henry Anderss 21:46 2:07 0:00 (1) 5:45 0:00 (1) 8:40 0:00 (1) 10:59 0:00 (1) 15:33 0:00 (1) 16:39 0:00 (1) 20:51 0:00 (1) 21:46 0:00 (1)
Individual IND 2:07 0:00 (1) 3:38 0:00 (1) 2:55 +0:03 (2) 2:19 +0:05 (2) 4:34 0:00 (1) 1:06 0:00 (1) 4:12 0:00 (1) 0:55 +0:31 (2)

2 8 Svein Godager 23:57 2:17 +0:10 (5) 6:09 +0:24 (3) 9:01 +0:21 (2) 11:15 +0:16 (2) 17:03 +1:30 (2) 18:13 +1:34 (2) 22:58 +2:07 (2) 23:57 +2:11 (2)
Individual IND 2:17 +0:10 (5) 3:52 +0:14 (3) 2:52 0:00 (1) 2:14 0:00 (1) 5:48 +1:14 (5) 1:10 +0:04 (2) 4:45 +0:33 (4) 0:59 +0:35 (3)

3 3 Per Larsson 24:22 2:21 +0:14 (7) 6:27 +0:42 (4) 9:41 +1:01 (3) 12:08 +1:09 (3) 17:42 +2:09 (3) 18:59 +2:20 (3) 23:17 +2:26 (3) 24:22 +2:36 (3)
Individual IND 2:21 +0:14 (7) 4:06 +0:28 (4) 3:14 +0:22 (3) 2:27 +0:13 (7) 5:34 +1:00 (4) 1:17 +0:11 (6) 4:18 +0:06 (2) 1:05 +0:41 (6)

4 17 Bo Davidsson 27:06 2:12 +0:05 (3) 6:29 +0:44 (5) 10:38 +1:58 (5) 13:03 +2:04 (5) 18:22 +2:49 (4) 19:35 +2:56 (4) 26:05 +5:14 (4) 27:06 +5:20 (4)
Individual IND 2:12 +0:05 (3) 4:17 +0:39 (5) 4:09 +1:17 (8) 2:25 +0:11 (4) 5:19 +0:45 (2) 1:13 +0:07 (3) 6:30 +2:18 (12) 1:01 +0:37 (5)

5 7 Dan Widercrantz 27:46 2:35 +0:28 (9) 7:05 +1:20 (7) 10:52 +2:12 (6) 13:40 +2:41 (6) 19:32 +3:59 (6) 21:00 +4:21 (5) 26:26 +5:35 (5) 27:46 +6:00 (5)
Individual IND 2:35 +0:28 (9) 4:30 +0:52 (7) 3:47 +0:55 (6) 2:48 +0:34 (11) 5:52 +1:18 (6) 1:28 +0:22 (8) 5:26 +1:14 (6) 1:20 +0:56 (10)

6 5 Kenneth Olsson 28:36 2:24 +0:17 (8) 6:42 +0:57 (6) 10:04 +1:24 (4) 12:29 +1:30 (4) 18:35 +3:02 (5) 21:20 +4:41 (6) 27:31 +6:40 (6) 28:36 +6:50 (6)
Individual IND 2:24 +0:17 (8) 4:18 +0:40 (6) 3:22 +0:30 (4) 2:25 +0:11 (4) 6:06 +1:32 (8) 2:45 +1:39 (14) 6:11 +1:59 (10) 1:05 +0:41 (6)

7 13 Lars eric Larsson 28:52 2:36 +0:29 (10) 7:14 +1:29 (8) 13:13 +4:33 (10) 15:38 +4:39 (9) 21:46 +6:13 (8) 23:09 +6:30 (8) 27:43 +6:52 (7) 28:52 +7:06 (7)
Individual IND 2:36 +0:29 (10) 4:38 +1:00 (9) 5:59 +3:07 (12) 2:25 +0:11 (4) 6:08 +1:34 (9) 1:23 +0:17 (7) 4:34 +0:22 (3) 1:09 +0:45 (8)

8 1 Lena Persson 29:52 2:55 +0:48 (12) 7:47 +2:02 (9) 11:41 +3:01 (7) 14:17 +3:18 (7) 20:37 +5:04 (7) 22:13 +5:34 (7) 28:36 +7:45 (8) 29:52 +8:06 (8)
Individual IND 2:55 +0:48 (12) 4:52 +1:14 (10) 3:54 +1:02 (7) 2:36 +0:22 (10) 6:20 +1:46 (10) 1:36 +0:30 (11) 6:23 +2:11 (11) 1:16 +0:52 (9)

9 4 Roy Fransson 31:43 2:49 +0:42 (11) 10:16 +4:31 (13) 15:00 +6:20 (12) 17:23 +6:24 (11) 23:17 +7:44 (9) 24:33 +7:54 (9) 30:22 +9:31 (9) 31:43 +9:57 (9)
Individual IND 2:49 +0:42 (11) 7:27 +3:49 (13) 4:44 +1:52 (9) 2:23 +0:09 (3) 5:54 +1:20 (7) 1:16 +0:10 (5) 5:49 +1:37 (9) 1:21 +0:57 (11)

10 14 Hakan Sjunnestran 31:44 2:18 +0:11 (6) 9:13 +3:28 (12) 12:53 +4:13 (8) 15:20 +4:21 (8) 23:46 +8:13 (10) 25:16 +8:37 (10) 30:44 +9:53 (10) 31:44 +9:58 (10)
Individual IND 2:18 +0:11 (6) 6:55 +3:17 (12) 3:40 +0:48 (5) 2:27 +0:13 (7) 8:26 +3:52 (14) 1:30 +0:24 (9) 5:28 +1:16 (7) 1:00 +0:36 (4)

11 10 Gunnel Mansson 37:37 3:14 +1:07 (13) 7:47 +2:02 (9) 13:32 +4:52 (11) 16:56 +5:57 (10) 23:56 +8:23 (11) 25:49 +9:10 (11) 35:57 +15:06 (11) 37:37 +15:51 (11)
Individual IND 3:14 +1:07 (13) 4:33 +0:55 (8) 5:45 +2:53 (10) 3:24 +1:10 (12) 7:00 +2:26 (12) 1:53 +0:47 (12) 10:08 +5:56 (13) 1:40 +1:16 (14)

12 12 Stina Gunnarsson 40:50 3:24 +1:17 (15) 9:12 +3:27 (11) 15:09 +6:29 (13) 19:08 +8:09 (12) 26:42 +11:09 (12) 28:38 +11:59 (12) 39:03 +18:12 (12) 40:50 +19:04 (12)
Individual IND 3:24 +1:17 (15) 5:48 +2:10 (11) 5:57 +3:05 (11) 3:59 +1:45 (13) 7:34 +3:00 (13) 1:56 +0:50 (13) 10:25 +6:13 (14) 1:47 +1:23 (15)

13 9 Alvin Forsgren 42:43 2:12 +0:05 (3) 6:02 +0:17 (2) 12:57 +4:17 (9) 30:03 +19:04 (14) 35:25 +19:52 (13) 36:58 +20:19 (13) 42:19 +21:28 (13) 42:43 +20:57 (13)
Individual IND 2:12 +0:05 (3) 3:50 +0:12 (2) 6:55 +4:03 (13) 17:06 +14:52 (14) 5:22 +0:48 (3) 1:33 +0:27 (10) 5:21 +1:09 (5) 0:24 0:00 (1)

14 15 Lars Skramstad 43:58 2:10 +0:03 (2) 17:51 +12:06 (14) 26:54 +18:14 (14) 29:23 +18:24 (13) 35:48 +20:15 (14) 37:03 +20:24 (14) 42:33 +21:42 (14) 43:58 +22:12 (14)
Individual IND 2:10 +0:03 (2) 15:41 +12:03 (14) 9:03 +6:11 (14) 2:29 +0:15 (9) 6:25 +1:51 (11) 1:15 +0:09 (4) 5:30 +1:18 (8) 1:25 +1:01 (12)

11 Johanne Lind mp 3:18 +1:11 (14) 23:46 +18:01 (15) ----- ----- ----- 27:39 38:10 39:42
Individual IND 3:18 +1:11 (14) 20:28 +16:50 (15) 3:53 10:31 1:32 +1:08 (13)

L  (17) 5.0 km  110 m 12 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(42) 6(43) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)

10(44) 11(40) 12(36) Finish

1 33 Isac Ericsson 22:12 3:24 +0:25 (4) 4:54 +0:17 (3) 6:58 +0:08 (3) 8:42 +0:10 (3) 9:27 +0:11 (3) 10:34 +0:06 (2) 13:23 +0:14 (2) 14:08 +0:14 (2) 16:35 +0:22 (2)
Individual IND 3:24 +0:25 (4) 1:30 0:00 (1) 2:04 0:00 (1) 1:44 +0:02 (3) 0:45 +0:01 (2) 1:07 +0:02 (2) 2:49 +0:09 (3) 0:45 0:00 (1) 2:27 +0:08 (2)

17:48 0:00 (1) 20:57 0:00 (1) 21:38 0:00 (1) 22:12 0:00 (1)
1:13 0:00 (1) 3:09 0:00 (1) 0:41 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:01 (2)

2 18 Hjalmar Axelsson 22:34 3:14 +0:15 (2) 4:44 +0:07 (2) 6:54 +0:04 (2) 8:37 +0:05 (2) 9:23 +0:07 (2) 10:28 0:00 (1) 13:09 0:00 (1) 13:54 0:00 (1) 16:13 0:00 (1)
Individual IND 3:14 +0:15 (2) 1:30 0:00 (1) 2:10 +0:06 (2) 1:43 +0:01 (2) 0:46 +0:02 (3) 1:05 0:00 (1) 2:41 +0:01 (2) 0:45 0:00 (1) 2:19 0:00 (1)

17:56 +0:08 (2) 21:06 +0:09 (2) 22:01 +0:23 (2) 22:34 +0:22 (2)
1:43 +0:30 (2) 3:10 +0:01 (2) 0:55 +0:14 (3) 0:33 0:00 (1)



Host-ost tour Belgrade 2024 S2 sre 30.10.2024. 01:08
Kalemegdan
Split time results Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

L  (17) 5.0 km  110 m 12 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(42) 6(43) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)
10(44) 11(40) 12(36) Finish

3 19 Kurt Sjöberg 23:26 2:59 0:00 (1) 4:37 0:00 (1) 6:50 0:00 (1) 8:32 0:00 (1) 9:16 0:00 (1) 10:43 +0:15 (3) 13:23 +0:14 (2) 14:09 +0:15 (3) 16:55 +0:42 (3)
Individual IND 2:59 0:00 (1) 1:38 +0:08 (3) 2:13 +0:09 (3) 1:42 0:00 (1) 0:44 0:00 (1) 1:27 +0:22 (7) 2:40 0:00 (1) 0:46 +0:01 (3) 2:46 +0:27 (4)

18:47 +0:59 (3) 22:04 +1:07 (3) 22:52 +1:14 (3) 23:26 +1:14 (3)
1:52 +0:39 (4) 3:17 +0:08 (3) 0:48 +0:07 (2) 0:34 +0:01 (2)

4 29 Mats Aberg 26:02 3:22 +0:23 (3) 5:09 +0:32 (4) 7:38 +0:48 (4) 9:39 +1:07 (4) 10:32 +1:16 (4) 11:41 +1:13 (4) 14:51 +1:42 (4) 16:04 +2:10 (4) 18:48 +2:35 (4)
Individual IND 3:22 +0:23 (3) 1:47 +0:17 (5) 2:29 +0:25 (4) 2:01 +0:19 (4) 0:53 +0:09 (4) 1:09 +0:04 (3) 3:10 +0:30 (4) 1:13 +0:28 (10) 2:44 +0:25 (3)

20:39 +2:51 (4) 24:17 +3:20 (4) 25:21 +3:43 (4) 26:02 +3:50 (4)
1:51 +0:38 (3) 3:38 +0:29 (4) 1:04 +0:23 (4) 0:41 +0:08 (4)

5 34 Pär Hansson 30:52 3:43 +0:44 (5) 5:26 +0:49 (5) 9:10 +2:20 (6) 11:25 +2:53 (6) 12:21 +3:05 (6) 13:42 +3:14 (6) 17:49 +4:40 (6) 18:41 +4:47 (6) 22:10 +5:57 (5)
Individual IND 3:43 +0:44 (5) 1:43 +0:13 (4) 3:44 +1:40 (15) 2:15 +0:33 (5) 0:56 +0:12 (5) 1:21 +0:16 (4) 4:07 +1:27 (7) 0:52 +0:07 (4) 3:29 +1:10 (8)

24:35 +6:47 (6) 28:53 +7:56 (5) 30:03 +8:25 (5) 30:52 +8:40 (5)
2:25 +1:12 (6) 4:18 +1:09 (5) 1:10 +0:29 (5) 0:49 +0:16 (7)

6 24 Hakan Eriksson 31:17 4:17 +1:18 (7) 6:15 +1:38 (6) 9:37 +2:47 (8) 11:59 +3:27 (8) 13:08 +3:52 (9) 14:35 +4:07 (8) 18:13 +5:04 (7) 19:09 +5:15 (7) 22:16 +6:03 (7)
Individual IND 4:17 +1:18 (7) 1:58 +0:28 (7) 3:22 +1:18 (10) 2:22 +0:40 (7) 1:09 +0:25 (10) 1:27 +0:22 (7) 3:38 +0:58 (5) 0:56 +0:11 (5) 3:07 +0:48 (5)

24:33 +6:45 (5) 28:54 +7:57 (6) 30:24 +8:46 (6) 31:17 +9:05 (6)
2:17 +1:04 (5) 4:21 +1:12 (6) 1:30 +0:49 (12) 0:53 +0:20 (8)

7 37 Arne Kristensen 31:35 4:20 +1:21 (8) 6:16 +1:39 (7) 8:58 +2:08 (5) 11:15 +2:43 (5) 12:12 +2:56 (5) 13:33 +3:05 (5) 17:27 +4:18 (5) 18:36 +4:42 (5) 22:10 +5:57 (5)
Individual IND 4:20 +1:21 (8) 1:56 +0:26 (6) 2:42 +0:38 (5) 2:17 +0:35 (6) 0:57 +0:13 (6) 1:21 +0:16 (4) 3:54 +1:14 (6) 1:09 +0:24 (9) 3:34 +1:15 (10)

24:36 +6:48 (7) 29:35 +8:38 (7) 30:49 +9:11 (7) 31:35 +9:23 (7)
2:26 +1:13 (7) 4:59 +1:50 (9) 1:14 +0:33 (6) 0:46 +0:13 (5)

8 26 Mats Lilja 35:08 4:25 +1:26 (9) 6:52 +2:15 (9) 9:37 +2:47 (8) 12:00 +3:28 (9) 13:04 +3:48 (8) 14:36 +4:08 (9) 18:44 +5:35 (8) 19:47 +5:53 (8) 23:09 +6:56 (8)
Individual IND 4:25 +1:26 (9) 2:27 +0:57 (12) 2:45 +0:41 (7) 2:23 +0:41 (9) 1:04 +0:20 (7) 1:32 +0:27 (9) 4:08 +1:28 (8) 1:03 +0:18 (6) 3:22 +1:03 (7)

26:03 +8:15 (8) 32:32 +11:35 (8) 34:01 +12:23 (8) 35:08 +12:56 (8)
2:54 +1:41 (12) 6:29 +3:20 (15) 1:29 +0:48 (11) 1:07 +0:34 (14)

9 21 Dag Steinar Ragvin 36:03 5:33 +2:34 (15) 7:48 +3:11 (13) 11:15 +4:25 (15) 14:11 +5:39 (13) 15:30 +6:14 (13) 17:10 +6:42 (13) 21:22 +8:13 (10) 22:40 +8:46 (12) 25:54 +9:41 (10)
Individual IND 5:33 +2:34 (15) 2:15 +0:45 (8) 3:27 +1:23 (13) 2:56 +1:14 (12) 1:19 +0:35 (15) 1:40 +0:35 (13) 4:12 +1:32 (9) 1:18 +0:33 (11) 3:14 +0:55 (6)

28:58 +11:10 (10) 33:38 +12:41 (9) 34:56 +13:18 (9) 36:03 +13:51 (9)
3:04 +1:51 (14) 4:40 +1:31 (8) 1:18 +0:37 (8) 1:07 +0:34 (14)

10 32 Jan  Olov Andersso 36:37 5:00 +2:01 (11) 7:32 +2:55 (12) 10:52 +4:02 (10) 13:47 +5:15 (10) 15:04 +5:48 (11) 16:39 +6:11 (11) 20:55 +7:46 (9) 22:16 +8:22 (9) 25:47 +9:34 (9)
Individual IND 5:00 +2:01 (11) 2:32 +1:02 (15) 3:20 +1:16 (9) 2:55 +1:13 (11) 1:17 +0:33 (13) 1:35 +0:30 (10) 4:16 +1:36 (10) 1:21 +0:36 (12) 3:31 +1:12 (9)

28:34 +10:46 (9) 33:49 +12:52 (10) 35:35 +13:57 (10) 36:37 +14:25 (10)
2:47 +1:34 (10) 5:15 +2:06 (11) 1:46 +1:05 (14) 1:02 +0:29 (12)

11 23 KJELL Karl Inge Ei 37:48 5:10 +2:11 (13) 7:26 +2:49 (11) 10:54 +4:04 (11) 14:02 +5:30 (12) 15:12 +5:56 (12) 16:47 +6:19 (12) 21:35 +8:26 (12) 22:39 +8:45 (11) 27:13 +11:00 (11)
Individual IND 5:10 +2:11 (13) 2:16 +0:46 (9) 3:28 +1:24 (14) 3:08 +1:26 (14) 1:10 +0:26 (11) 1:35 +0:30 (10) 4:48 +2:08 (12) 1:04 +0:19 (8) 4:34 +2:15 (14)

29:54 +12:06 (11) 35:28 +14:31 (11) 36:47 +15:09 (11) 37:48 +15:36 (11)
2:41 +1:28 (9) 5:34 +2:25 (13) 1:19 +0:38 (9) 1:01 +0:28 (11)

12 25 Andrew Lago 38:02 5:37 +2:38 (16) 8:03 +3:26 (16) 11:05 +4:15 (12) 13:54 +5:22 (11) 15:01 +5:45 (10) 16:36 +6:08 (10) 21:25 +8:16 (11) 22:28 +8:34 (10) 27:28 +11:15 (12)
Individual IND 5:37 +2:38 (16) 2:26 +0:56 (11) 3:02 +0:58 (8) 2:49 +1:07 (10) 1:07 +0:23 (9) 1:35 +0:30 (10) 4:49 +2:09 (13) 1:03 +0:18 (6) 5:00 +2:41 (15)

30:15 +12:27 (12) 35:50 +14:53 (13) 37:05 +15:27 (12) 38:02 +15:50 (12)
2:47 +1:34 (10) 5:35 +2:26 (14) 1:15 +0:34 (7) 0:57 +0:24 (9)

13 27 Hakan Axelsson 38:14 5:23 +2:24 (14) 7:50 +3:13 (14) 11:12 +4:22 (14) 14:14 +5:42 (14) 15:31 +6:15 (14) 17:14 +6:46 (14) 21:54 +8:45 (13) 23:38 +9:44 (13) 27:34 +11:21 (13)
Individual IND 5:23 +2:24 (14) 2:27 +0:57 (12) 3:22 +1:18 (10) 3:02 +1:20 (13) 1:17 +0:33 (13) 1:43 +0:38 (14) 4:40 +2:00 (11) 1:44 +0:59 (14) 3:56 +1:37 (12)

30:34 +12:46 (13) 35:36 +14:39 (12) 37:10 +15:32 (13) 38:14 +16:02 (13)
3:00 +1:47 (13) 5:02 +1:53 (10) 1:34 +0:53 (13) 1:04 +0:31 (13)



Host-ost tour Belgrade 2024 S2 sre 30.10.2024. 01:08
Kalemegdan
Split time results Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

L  (17) 5.0 km  110 m 12 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(35) 5(42) 6(43) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39)
10(44) 11(40) 12(36) Finish

14 22 Gregers Joergense 38:55 4:39 +1:40 (10) 7:01 +2:24 (10) 11:06 +4:16 (13) 14:52 +6:20 (16) 15:58 +6:42 (15) 17:41 +7:13 (15) 22:57 +9:48 (14) 24:46 +10:52 (15) 29:16 +13:03 (15)
Individual IND 4:39 +1:40 (10) 2:22 +0:52 (10) 4:05 +2:01 (16) 3:46 +2:04 (16) 1:06 +0:22 (8) 1:43 +0:38 (14) 5:16 +2:36 (15) 1:49 +1:04 (15) 4:30 +2:11 (13)

31:56 +14:08 (15) 36:32 +15:35 (14) 37:56 +16:18 (14) 38:55 +16:43 (14)
2:40 +1:27 (8) 4:36 +1:27 (7) 1:24 +0:43 (10) 0:59 +0:26 (10)

15 30 Johnny Nimvik 40:17 5:04 +2:05 (12) 7:50 +3:13 (14) 11:16 +4:26 (16) 14:41 +6:09 (15) 16:08 +6:52 (16) 18:07 +7:39 (16) 23:09 +10:00 (15) 24:38 +10:44 (14) 28:31 +12:18 (14)
Individual IND 5:04 +2:05 (12) 2:46 +1:16 (16) 3:26 +1:22 (12) 3:25 +1:43 (15) 1:27 +0:43 (16) 1:59 +0:54 (16) 5:02 +2:22 (14) 1:29 +0:44 (13) 3:53 +1:34 (11)

31:52 +14:04 (14) 37:13 +16:16 (15) 39:08 +17:30 (15) 40:17 +18:05 (15)
3:21 +2:08 (15) 5:21 +2:12 (12) 1:55 +1:14 (15) 1:09 +0:36 (16)

16 35 Frode Konst 63:31 6:21 +3:22 (17) 13:39 +9:02 (17) 20:10 +13:20 (17) 25:09 +16:37 (17) 27:37 +18:21 (17) 31:10 +20:42 (17) 38:35 +25:26 (16) 40:30 +26:36 (16) 47:34 +31:21 (16)
Individual IND 6:21 +3:22 (17) 7:18 +5:48 (17) 6:31 +4:27 (17) 4:59 +3:17 (17) 2:28 +1:44 (17) 3:33 +2:28 (17) 7:25 +4:45 (16) 1:55 +1:10 (16) 7:04 +4:45 (16)

50:55 +33:07 (16) 58:32 +37:35 (16) 61:34 +39:56 (16) 63:31 +41:19 (16)
3:21 +2:08 (15) 7:37 +4:28 (16) 3:02 +2:21 (16) 1:57 +1:24 (17)

28 Frank Aaasgard dnf 4:09 +1:10 (6) 6:39 +2:02 (8) 9:22 +2:32 (7) 11:44 +3:12 (7) 12:54 +3:38 (7) 14:17 +3:49 (7) ----- ----- -----
Individual IND 4:09 +1:10 (6) 2:30 +1:00 (14) 2:43 +0:39 (6) 2:22 +0:40 (7) 1:10 +0:26 (11) 1:23 +0:18 (6)

----- 20:48 21:49 22:35
6:31 1:01 0:46 +0:13 (5)

M  (18) 4.0 km  90 m 9 C
1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(37) 7(36) 8(40) 9(45)

Finish

1 50 Per Källvik 30:09 5:05 +0:17 (3) 8:25 +0:09 (3) 11:09 0:00 (1) 13:58 0:00 (1) 17:05 0:00 (1) 22:09 0:00 (1) 26:32 0:00 (1) 28:12 0:00 (1) 29:16 0:00 (1)
Individual IND 5:05 +0:17 (3) 3:20 +0:06 (3) 2:44 0:00 (1) 2:49 +0:05 (2) 3:07 0:00 (1) 5:04 +0:28 (4) 4:23 +0:12 (2) 1:40 0:00 (1) 1:04 +0:01 (2)

30:09 0:00 (1)
0:53 +0:01 (2)

2 54 Lars Hanghöj Peter 31:36 4:48 0:00 (1) 8:16 0:00 (1) 11:17 +0:08 (3) 14:01 +0:03 (2) 17:50 +0:45 (2) 22:46 +0:37 (2) 27:26 +0:54 (2) 29:40 +1:28 (2) 30:43 +1:27 (2)
Individual IND 4:48 0:00 (1) 3:28 +0:14 (4) 3:01 +0:17 (8) 2:44 0:00 (1) 3:49 +0:42 (4) 4:56 +0:20 (3) 4:40 +0:29 (5) 2:14 +0:34 (9) 1:03 0:00 (1)

31:36 +1:27 (2)
0:53 +0:01 (2)

3 38 Eva SUZY Larsson 33:05 4:58 +0:10 (2) 8:43 +0:27 (6) 11:34 +0:25 (6) 14:33 +0:35 (6) 18:47 +1:42 (5) 24:01 +1:52 (5) 28:33 +2:01 (3) 30:48 +2:36 (3) 32:06 +2:50 (3)
Individual IND 4:58 +0:10 (2) 3:45 +0:31 (7) 2:51 +0:07 (4) 2:59 +0:15 (3) 4:14 +1:07 (6) 5:14 +0:38 (7) 4:32 +0:21 (3) 2:15 +0:35 (10) 1:18 +0:15 (8)

33:05 +2:56 (3)
0:59 +0:07 (5)

4 20 Louise Axelsson 33:38 5:14 +0:26 (7) 8:28 +0:12 (4) 11:24 +0:15 (4) 14:24 +0:26 (4) 18:00 +0:55 (3) 23:41 +1:32 (4) 29:26 +2:54 (4) 31:24 +3:12 (4) 32:38 +3:22 (4)
Individual IND 5:14 +0:26 (7) 3:14 0:00 (1) 2:56 +0:12 (5) 3:00 +0:16 (6) 3:36 +0:29 (2) 5:41 +1:05 (10) 5:45 +1:34 (12) 1:58 +0:18 (2) 1:14 +0:11 (4)

33:38 +3:29 (4)
1:00 +0:08 (8)

5 45 Mette Filskov 34:26 5:13 +0:25 (6) 8:58 +0:42 (7) 11:55 +0:46 (7) 15:05 +1:07 (7) 18:41 +1:36 (4) 23:23 +1:14 (3) 30:06 +3:34 (5) 32:10 +3:58 (5) 33:27 +4:11 (5)
Individual IND 5:13 +0:25 (6) 3:45 +0:31 (7) 2:57 +0:13 (6) 3:10 +0:26 (8) 3:36 +0:29 (2) 4:42 +0:06 (2) 6:43 +2:32 (15) 2:04 +0:24 (4) 1:17 +0:14 (6)

34:26 +4:17 (5)
0:59 +0:07 (5)

6 41 Anette Bonde 34:44 5:24 +0:36 (8) 9:15 +0:59 (8) 12:14 +1:05 (8) 15:31 +1:33 (8) 20:15 +3:10 (6) 25:25 +3:16 (6) 30:15 +3:43 (6) 32:25 +4:13 (6) 33:42 +4:26 (6)
Individual IND 5:24 +0:36 (8) 3:51 +0:37 (11) 2:59 +0:15 (7) 3:17 +0:33 (9) 4:44 +1:37 (7) 5:10 +0:34 (6) 4:50 +0:39 (7) 2:10 +0:30 (7) 1:17 +0:14 (6)

34:44 +4:35 (6)
1:02 +0:10 (9)
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Pl tno Name Time

M  (18) 4.0 km  90 m 9 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(37) 7(36) 8(40) 9(45)
Finish

7 46 Bengt Jonsson 35:46 5:54 +1:06 (10) 9:40 +1:24 (10) 13:12 +2:03 (9) 17:08 +3:10 (11) 21:03 +3:58 (7) 27:21 +5:12 (8) 31:32 +5:00 (8) 33:35 +5:23 (8) 34:47 +5:31 (7)
Individual IND 5:54 +1:06 (10) 3:46 +0:32 (9) 3:32 +0:48 (10) 3:56 +1:12 (12) 3:55 +0:48 (5) 6:18 +1:42 (13) 4:11 0:00 (1) 2:03 +0:23 (3) 1:12 +0:09 (3)

35:46 +5:37 (7)
0:59 +0:07 (5)

8 44 Conny Gunnarsson 35:47 5:56 +1:08 (11) 9:44 +1:28 (11) 13:22 +2:13 (11) 16:26 +2:28 (9) 21:36 +4:31 (8) 26:43 +4:34 (7) 31:22 +4:50 (7) 33:33 +5:21 (7) 34:55 +5:39 (8)
Individual IND 5:56 +1:08 (11) 3:48 +0:34 (10) 3:38 +0:54 (11) 3:04 +0:20 (7) 5:10 +2:03 (9) 5:07 +0:31 (5) 4:39 +0:28 (4) 2:11 +0:31 (8) 1:22 +0:19 (10)

35:47 +5:38 (8)
0:52 0:00 (1)

9 42 Thea Martinsen 37:38 5:46 +0:58 (9) 9:21 +1:05 (9) 13:21 +2:12 (10) 16:50 +2:52 (10) 21:44 +4:39 (9) 27:40 +5:31 (9) 32:29 +5:57 (9) 35:04 +6:52 (9) 36:32 +7:16 (9)
Individual IND 5:46 +0:58 (9) 3:35 +0:21 (6) 4:00 +1:16 (15) 3:29 +0:45 (10) 4:54 +1:47 (8) 5:56 +1:20 (11) 4:49 +0:38 (6) 2:35 +0:55 (11) 1:28 +0:25 (11)

37:38 +7:29 (9)
1:06 +0:14 (10)

10 55 Anders Jönsson 38:31 5:05 +0:17 (3) 8:24 +0:08 (2) 11:10 +0:01 (2) 14:09 +0:11 (3) 23:54 +6:49 (11) 28:30 +6:21 (10) 33:50 +7:18 (10) 35:58 +7:46 (10) 37:17 +8:01 (10)
Individual IND 5:05 +0:17 (3) 3:19 +0:05 (2) 2:46 +0:02 (2) 2:59 +0:15 (3) 9:45 +6:38 (15) 4:36 0:00 (1) 5:20 +1:09 (10) 2:08 +0:28 (6) 1:19 +0:16 (9)

38:31 +8:22 (10)
1:14 +0:22 (13)

11 40 Jesper Borsting 38:34 5:10 +0:22 (5) 8:38 +0:22 (5) 11:25 +0:16 (5) 14:24 +0:26 (4) 23:26 +6:21 (10) 28:47 +6:38 (11) 34:16 +7:44 (11) 36:22 +8:10 (11) 37:36 +8:20 (11)
Individual IND 5:10 +0:22 (5) 3:28 +0:14 (4) 2:47 +0:03 (3) 2:59 +0:15 (3) 9:02 +5:55 (14) 5:21 +0:45 (8) 5:29 +1:18 (11) 2:06 +0:26 (5) 1:14 +0:11 (4)

38:34 +8:25 (11)
0:58 +0:06 (4)

12 47 Christina Olsson 42:07 6:38 +1:50 (12) 10:59 +2:43 (12) 14:17 +3:08 (12) 19:50 +5:52 (13) 25:53 +8:48 (12) 31:21 +9:12 (12) 36:36 +10:04 (12) 39:12 +11:00 (12) 40:58 +11:42 (12)
Individual IND 6:38 +1:50 (12) 4:21 +1:07 (12) 3:18 +0:34 (9) 5:33 +2:49 (16) 6:03 +2:56 (10) 5:28 +0:52 (9) 5:15 +1:04 (9) 2:36 +0:56 (12) 1:46 +0:43 (13)

42:07 +11:58 (12)
1:09 +0:17 (12)

13 43 Ingrid Martensson 43:27 6:49 +2:01 (13) 12:33 +4:17 (15) 16:23 +5:14 (15) 20:11 +6:13 (15) 26:28 +9:23 (13) 32:38 +10:29 (13) 37:52 +11:20 (13) 40:50 +12:38 (13) 42:21 +13:05 (13)
Individual IND 6:49 +2:01 (13) 5:44 +2:30 (15) 3:50 +1:06 (12) 3:48 +1:04 (11) 6:17 +3:10 (11) 6:10 +1:34 (12) 5:14 +1:03 (8) 2:58 +1:18 (15) 1:31 +0:28 (12)

43:27 +13:18 (13)
1:06 +0:14 (10)

14 53 Susanne Lüscher 48:23 6:51 +2:03 (15) 11:40 +3:24 (14) 15:35 +4:26 (14) 20:05 +6:07 (14) 26:45 +9:40 (14) 33:09 +11:00 (14) 41:49 +15:17 (14) 44:37 +16:25 (14) 46:50 +17:34 (14)
Individual IND 6:51 +2:03 (15) 4:49 +1:35 (14) 3:55 +1:11 (13) 4:30 +1:46 (14) 6:40 +3:33 (12) 6:24 +1:48 (14) 8:40 +4:29 (16) 2:48 +1:08 (13) 2:13 +1:10 (16)

48:23 +18:14 (14)
1:33 +0:41 (16)

15 48 Ingemar Persson 49:55 6:50 +2:02 (14) 11:36 +3:20 (13) 15:32 +4:23 (13) 19:42 +5:44 (12) 30:14 +13:09 (15) 36:52 +14:43 (15) 43:16 +16:44 (15) 46:31 +18:19 (15) 48:25 +19:09 (15)
Individual IND 6:50 +2:02 (14) 4:46 +1:32 (13) 3:56 +1:12 (14) 4:10 +1:26 (13) 10:32 +7:25 (16) 6:38 +2:02 (16) 6:24 +2:13 (13) 3:15 +1:35 (16) 1:54 +0:51 (14)

49:55 +19:46 (15)
1:30 +0:38 (15)

16 49 Anders Kumlin 55:29 10:16 +5:28 (18) 17:37 +9:21 (17) 24:14 +13:05 (17) 29:26 +15:28 (17) 36:08 +19:03 (16) 42:32 +20:23 (16) 49:14 +22:42 (16) 52:02 +23:50 (16) 54:04 +24:48 (16)
Individual IND 10:16 +5:28 (18) 7:21 +4:07 (17) 6:37 +3:53 (17) 5:12 +2:28 (15) 6:42 +3:35 (13) 6:24 +1:48 (14) 6:42 +2:31 (14) 2:48 +1:08 (13) 2:02 +0:59 (15)

55:29 +25:20 (16)
1:25 +0:33 (14)

39 Britt-Mari Bengtsso mp 8:24 +3:36 (17) ----- 12:29 19:41 ----- 25:01 ----- 33:02 -----
Individual IND 8:24 +3:36 (17) 4:05 7:12 5:20 8:01

37:25
4:23 +3:31 (17)
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Pl tno Name Time

M  (18) 4.0 km  90 m 9 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(33) 3(35) 4(38) 5(39) 6(37) 7(36) 8(40) 9(45)
Finish

56 Lasse Pedersen dnf 8:08 +3:20 (16) 14:25 +6:09 (16) 19:31 +8:22 (16) 28:03 +14:05 (16) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Individual IND 8:08 +3:20 (16) 6:17 +3:03 (16) 5:06 +2:22 (16) 8:32 +5:48 (17)

39:32
11:29 +10:37 (18)


